

NDPS No. 21/2020 (22)

Order No. 47

Dated 08.10.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence .
Accused Balister Singh on c/b is absent represented
U/Sec. 317 Cr.P.C. through ld. Lawyer .
No witness turned up.
Fix 17/12/2024 for appearance and evidence of PW 1.
Issue summon upon PW 1 (Insp. Sankar Das)

D/C

**Judge, Special Court
(Under NDPS Act)
1st Court, Jalpaiguri.**